
Club Program 2023-24 Mode
Guest 

Speaker
Partners

Tue 27-Feb-24

Mar-24 (Water and Sanitation)

Sat 02-Mar-24 3rd Book Sale Sort @ 8am Cherrybrook Uniting Church

Sun 03-Mar-24 Clean up Australia - 9am RFS Cherrybrook Yes

Mon 04-Mar-24 International Womens Day

Guest Speaker:  Azita Abdollahian - Life's Journey

Face-to-Face
Yes

Tues-Thu 5-7 Mar 24 Book Sale Setup @ 8am Cherrybrook Uniting Church Yes

Fri-Sun 8-10 Mar 24 Annual Book Sale @ Cherrybrook Uniting Church Yes

Sat 09-Mar-24 Book Sale Dinner - Pennant Hills Bowling Club 6:30pm for 7pm Yes

Mon 11-Mar-24 Informal Meeting after Book Sale & St Patricks Day Zoom Yes

Fri-Sat 15-16 Mar-24 District 9685 Conference - Good Vibration

Mon 18-Mar-24 Informal Meeting – post District Conference Zoom Yes

Mon 25-Mar-24 Youth Night Face-to-Face Yes

Fri 29-Mar-24 Good Friday

Apr-24 (Maternal and Child Health)

Mon 01-Apr-24 Informal meeting only: Easter Monday Public Holiday Zoom Yes

Mon 08-Apr-24 Guest Speaker: Rob Clarke - Trip in Jerusalem Face-to-Face Yes

Sat 13-Apr-24 TBC - District Assembly

Mon 15-Apr-24 Speaker:  Andrew Little - Teacher In a Box Face-to-Face Yes

Mon 22-Apr-24 TBC: Social:  ANZAC Dinner with WPH & C Lions Club - WPH Sports Club
Yes

Sun 28-Apr-24 9am - Working Bee at RFS and Guide Hall for Mother's Day Market Yes

Mon 29-Apr-24 TBC - Vocational Visit Yes

May-24 (Youth Service)

Sun 05-May-24 Mother's Day Market Yes

Mon 06-May-24 Informal Meeting - Post Mother's Day Market Zoom Yes

Mon 13-May-24 Pride of Workmanship Awards & Vistors Night  Speaker: David Firth Face-to-Face Yes

Sat 18-May-24 Bunnings BBQ - Castle Hill Yes

Mon 20-May-24 Club Forum Zoom Yes

Mon 27-May-24 Guest Speaker: Chris Waugh - National Centre for Childhood Grief. Face-to-Face Yes

Jun-24 (Rotary Fellowships)

Fri 31-May - Tue 4-Jun Conabarabran Equestrian Expo Yes

Mon 03-Jun-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Zoom Req Yes

Sun 09-Jun-24 Bunnings BBQ - Castle Hill Yes

Mon 10-Jun-24 Informal Meeting only: King’s Birthday Public Holiday Zoom Yes

Mon 17-Jun-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Face-to-Face Req Yes

Fri 21-Jun-24 Change Over Dinner: Venue TBA Yes

Mon 24-Jun-24 Guest Speaker: TBA Zoom Req Yes

Sat 29-Jun-24 District Change Over Dinner: Venue TBA Yes

Jul-24 (Leadership Month)

Sat 06-Jul-24 Bunnings BBQ - Castle Hill Yes

Aug-24 (Membership and New Club Development)

Sep-24 (Basic Education and Literacy)

Oct-24 (Community Economic Development)
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Club Program 2023-24 Mode
Guest 

Speaker
Partners

Nov-24 (Rotary Foundation)

Dec-24 (Disease Prevention and Treatment)

Jan-25 (Vocational Service)

Feb-25 (Peace and Conflict Prevention/Resolution)

Mar-25 (Water and Sanitation)

Apr-25 (Maternal and Child Health)

May-25 (Youth Service)

Jun-25 (Rotary Fellowships)

Legend: If Mode is "Face-to-Face" then meeting at The Vicar
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